                                    Списочный состав детей 01.09.2024года
	№№
п/п
	Наименование групп, направленность
	Возраст детей
	Площадь групповой
	Нормативная наполняемость по СанПиН
	Списочный состав детей

	1
	разновозрастная 
общеразвивающая
	2-3
	26м кв.
	13
	1

	
	
	3-4
	
	

	0

	
	
	4-5
	
	
	4

	
	
	5-6
	
	
	0

	
	
	6-7
	
	
	2

	
	ИТОГО:
	
	26м кв.
	13
	7





